
Grab & Go Lunch Dinner Breakfast Lunch
Hot Drinks 

& Snacks

Sat 02-Aug Sat 02-Aug

Sun 03-Aug Sun 03-Aug

Mon 04-Aug Mon 04-Aug

Tue 05-Aug Tue 05-Aug

Wed 06-Aug Wed 06-Aug

Thu 07-Aug Thu 07-Aug

Fri 08-Aug 12:00 - 23:00 Fri 08-Aug

Sat 09-Aug Sat 09-Aug

Sun 10-Aug Sun 10-Aug

Mon 11-Aug Mon 11-Aug

Tue 12-Aug Tue 12-Aug

Wed 13-Aug Wed 13-Aug

Thu 14-Aug Thu 14-Aug

Fri 15-Aug Fri 15-Aug

Sat 16-Aug Sat 16-Aug

Sun 17-Aug Sun 17-Aug

Mon 18-Aug Mon 18-Aug

Tue 19-Aug Tue 19-Aug

Wed 20-Aug Wed 20-Aug

Thu 21-Aug Thu 21-Aug

Fri 22-Aug Fri 22-Aug

bOing! Festival 2025 >>
Sat 23-Aug 08:00 - 17:00 Sat 23-Aug

<< bOing! Festival 2025

bOing! Festival 2025 >>
Sun 24-Aug 08:00 - 17:00 Sun 24-Aug

<< bOing! Festival 2025

Bank Holiday >> Mon 25-Aug Closed Closed Closed Mon 25-Aug << Bank Holiday

Tue 26-Aug Tue 26-Aug

Wed 27-Aug Wed 27-Aug

Thu 28-Aug Thu 28-Aug

Fri 29-Aug Fri 29-Aug

Sat 30-Aug Sat 30-Aug

Sun 31-Aug Sun 31-Aug

Mon 01-Sep Mon 01-Sep

Tue 02-Sep Tue 02-Sep

Wed 03-Sep Wed 03-Sep

Thu 04-Sep Thu 04-Sep

Fri 05-Sep Fri 05-Sep

Sat 06-Sep Sat 06-Sep

Sun 07-Sep Sun 07-Sep

Mon 08-Sep Mon 08-Sep

Tue 09-Sep Tue 09-Sep

Wed 10-Sep Wed 10-Sep

Thu 11-Sep Thu 11-Sep

Fri 12-Sep Fri 12-Sep

Sat 13-Sep Sat 13-Sep

Sun 14-Sep Sun 14-Sep

Mon 15-Sep Mon 15-Sep

Tue 16-Sep Tue 16-Sep

Wed 17-Sep Wed 17-Sep

Thu 18-Sep Thu 18-Sep

Fri 19-Sep Fri 19-Sep

Sat 20-Sep Sat 20-Sep

Sun 21-Sep Sun 21-Sep

Mon 22-Sep Mon 22-Sep

Tue 23-Sep Tue 23-Sep

Wed 24-Sep Wed 24-Sep

Thu 25-Sep Thu 25-Sep

Fri 26-Sep Fri 26-Sep

Arrivals Weekend >> Sat 27-Sep Sat 27-Sep << Arrivals Weekend

Arrivals Weekend >> Sun 28-Sep Sun 28-Sep << Arrivals Weekend
08:30 - 16:00 09:00 - 21:00 12:00 -00:00

12:00 - 

22:00
Closed 07:45 - 22:00

Closed 16:00 - 23:00 Closed 08:30 - 15:30 07:45 - 20:00

09:00 - 21:00 12:00 - 14:00 18:00 - 19:30 07:45 - 10:00 12:00 - 15:00

07:45 - 09:30 12:00 - 14:00 18:00 - 19:30 07:45 - 10:00 12:00 - 15:00 08:30 - 16:00

Closed Closed 16:00 - 23:00 Closed Closed 14:00 - 22:00

Closed 16:00 - 23:00 Closed 08:30 - 15:30 07:45 - 20:00

07:45 - 09:30 Closed 18:00 - 19:30 07:45 - 10:00 Closed

07:45 - 09:30 12:00 - 14:00 18:00 - 19:30 07:45 - 10:00 12:00 - 15:00 08:30 - 16:00

Closed Closed 16:00 - 23:00 Closed Closed 14:00 - 22:00

Closed 16:00 - 23:00 Closed 08:30 - 15:30 07:45 - 20:00

07:45 - 09:30 Closed 18:00 - 19:30 07:45 - 10:00 Closed

07:45 - 09:30 12:00 - 14:00 18:00 - 19:30 07:45 - 10:00 12:00 - 15:00 08:30 - 16:00

Closed Closed 16:00 - 23:00 Closed Closed 14:00 - 22:00

Closed 16:00 - 23:00 Closed 08:30 - 15:30 07:45 - 20:00

07:45 - 09:30 Closed 18:00 - 19:30 07:45 - 10:00 Closed

07:45 - 09:30 12:00 - 14:00 18:00 - 19:30 07:45 - 10:00 12:00 - 15:00 08:30 - 16:00

Closed Closed 16:00 - 23:00 Closed Closed
Reduced menu 15:00 

- 20:00

08:30 - 15:30
Closed for 

refurbishment07:45 - 10:00 12:00 - 15:00 08:30 - 16:00

07:45 - 09:30 Closed 18:00 - 19:30 07:45 - 10:00 Closed

Closed 16:00 - 23:00 Closed Closed

07:45 - 09:30 12:00 - 14:00 18:00 - 19:30 Closed 16:00 - 23:00 Closed

07:45 - 09:30 Closed 18:00 - 19:30 07:45 - 10:00 Closed Closed

08:30 - 16:00 Closed 16:00 - 23:00 Closed 08:30 - 15:30 08:00 - 20:00

Closed 16:00 - 23:00 Closed Closed 14:00 - 22:00

07:45 - 09:30 12:00 - 14:00 18:00 - 19:30 07:45 - 10:00 12:00 - 15:00

07:45 - 09:30 Closed 18:00 - 19:30 07:45 - 10:00 Closed Closed

08:30 - 16:00 Closed 16:00 - 23:00 Closed 08:00 - 20:00
08:30 - 15:30

Closed 12:00 - 23:00 Closed
Closed

14:00 - 22:00

07:45 - 09:30 12:00 - 14:00 18:00 - 19:30 07:45 - 10:00 12:00 - 15:00

07:45 - 09:30 Closed 18:00 - 19:30 07:45 - 10:00 Closed Closed

08:30 - 16:00 Closed

16:00 - 23:00

Closed Closed 08:00 - 20:00

Closed 16:00 - 23:00 Closed Closed 14:00 - 22:00

07:45 - 09:30 12:00 - 14:00 18:00 - 19:30 07:45 - 10:00 12:00 - 15:00

07:45 - 09:30 Closed 18:00 - 19:30 07:45 - 10:00 Closed Closed

Summer Vacation Catering 2025
Rutherford Dining Hall Dolche Vita

Mungo's K Bar Hut 8
Sibson 

Café

Gulbenkian 

Café


